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DETAILD PROJECT REPORT FOR MOTRABLE
REPAIRING OF ROAD

F.D.R. PART - MOTRABLE RESTORATION

MIRPUR TO PRIMARY SCHOOL MAHISIHEL TAK

: DETAILED ESTIMATE OF F.D.R. MOTRABLEREPAIRING ROAD

ROAD LENGTH 0TO 0
DISTRICT PURNEA
BLOCK BAISA
DIVISION BAISI
TOTAL LENGTH OF ROAD 0.000 0-.400 KM
TOTAL COST OF F.D.R. PART - A Rs. 13.246 Lacs
ADD G.S.T @ 12% Rs. 1.590 , Lacs
ADD Labour Cess @ 1% Rs. 0.132 Lacs
ADD Scigniorage Fee @ 10% Rs. 0.727 Lacs
TOTAL COST OF RESTORATION WORK In |1 1 2 (95 s
Rs.

SUBMITTED BY
The Exccutive Engineer,
Works Division, Baisi
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GENERAL ABSTRACT OF COST FOR MAINTENANCE OF ROAD
NAME OF ROAD - MIRPUR TO PRIMARY SCHOOL MAHISHEL TAK
DISTRICT PURNEA
DIVISION BAIS! :
Lo BAISA i
LENGTH OF ROAD (IN KM
(INKM) 0.000 .
|
F AMOUNT |
Sl. No. ITEM OF WORK (LAKHS) .
e
—— ——— ———
1 EARTH WORK 0.000
2 HUME PIPE 0.000 h
|
)
3 BRIKCK BAT 13.245
4 SAND BAGS 0.000
5 BAMBOO WORK 0.000
6 STEEL DRUM SHEET 0.000
| TOTAL COST OF PROJECT = 13.245
Add G.5.T. @ 12% 1.550
Add Labour Cess @ 1% 0.132
Add Scigniorage Fee @ 10% 0.727
Total Cost of Restoration Work = 15.685
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Lengin
(inm.)

16.00

17.00

9.00
2.00
5.00
18.50

14.00

n

5.50
7.00
5.00
3.00
1.00
13.00

2.50

A.06

44,00

6.00

600

2.50

1

MIRPUR TO PRIMARY SCHOOL MAHISHEL TAK
ANNEXURE "A"

Top Wilth
. (i mi,) Widthy /2
(3.0+4.8044.90)3 | (4.90+5.95)2

GS036002 3554475y
“5043.0)12 (3.75+4.85)2
(2.041.90)/2 1(1.95+2.70)2
280426002 (2 70+3.45)2
T0+4.50+.0)3 | (440+5.43)2
(504302 (4.0+4.75)2
(280926002 (2.70+345)2
(3.042.90)2 (295437002
(23043.0)2 "5{2.0543.70)&
(2.9043.0)2
(0412002 (1.10+1,55)2
(2.3043.50+3.0)3 :'(3.0+3.75)’2
(19042002 [(1.95+2.40)2

(3.045.0)2 (4,044,75)2

(3.0+4.0+35.8043.5 (4.08+5.05)/2
0y

(3.042.80)/2 (2.90+3.65)/2
(24042.60)2  (2.50+3.25)2
[(2.6042.50)2  |(2.55+3.0)2

Top Width + Botem

1(2.9543.70)2

Height Oy Kemarks
(in mt.) {in Cum)
;{u.ﬂon.zoyrz [ 9L14 |
(0.60+1.20+1.80)3 8466
(1,50+1.20+0.60)/3 : 42.57
(0.6040.90)12 349
(0.60+0.90)/2 asds
(1.041.2040,90)3 9396
(0.90+0.60)72 4594
(0.60+0.90)/2 BRER
(0.60+0.90)/2 1746
(0.9010.60)/2 | 12,47 ‘
logsrosoy2 | 748
(0.60+0.30)/2 ' 0,60
(0.90+0.60)2 | 3291
(0.60+0.30)2 245 |
(0.6040.90)2 13,13
(0.80+1,2040.90)/3 194,16
(0.60+0.,90)72 14.74
(0.60+0.90)2 | 12,94
|
(0.30+0.60)2 312 |

Total= 70435
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